 Spring and Rubber Hangers
    Types SH & RH
P
L0
07
/1
  -
  J

Not Supplied
E Dia Top
Fixing Hole
TYPE SH
PART No. COLOUR CODE
RATED
LOAD
(kg)
DEFLECTION
AT RATED
LOAD (mm)
DIMENSIONS (mm)   WT
(kg)
MAX
A B C D E F
SH20/10 PURPLE 10 20
100 30.5 40 55 10 M8 0.35
SH20/15 YELLOW 15 20
SH20/20 GREY 20 20
SH20/40 GREEN 40 20
SH20/70 RED 70 20
SH15/100 BLUE 100 15
SH30 YELLOW 30 25
140 36 70 90 11 M10 1.5
SH60 GREEN 60 30
SH100 BLUE 100 25
SH160 WHITE 160 25
SH250 RED 250 25
SH200 RED 200 25
200 54 95 120 17 M16 4.2
SH300 PURPLE 300 25
SH400 GREY 400 25
SH500 ORANGE 500 25
SH600 BROWN 600 25
SH800 BLACK 800 25
SH50/100 YELLOW 100 50
54 95 120 17 M16 4.2
SH50/200 GREEN 200 50
SH50/300 BLUE 300 50
SH50/400 WHITE 400 50
SH50/500 RED/BLACK 500 50
200
Christie & Grey Limited
Morley Road, Tonbridge, Kent TN9 1RA, England
Telephone : +44 (0) 1732 371100 Fax: +44 (0) 1732 359666